OSISKO MINING INC

OSISKO MINING INC

ISIN: CA6882811046

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 21:54:42

Price
2.4625 USD

Difference

©  -1.89%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA6882811046

OSK

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Stock

827 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.45USD
249 USD
2.45USD
2.51USD
2.478253 USD
133,384
329,101.28

79

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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OSISKO MINING INC

Details

2024/07/12 21:54:42

Price
2.4625 USD

Difference ©  -1.89%(-0.05)

General attributes

4.00

3.50
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|

ISIN CA6882811046
Symbol OSK
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 827 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.45USD
High 249 USD
Low 2.45USD
Close (prev. day) 2.51 USD
VWAP 2.478253 USD
Volume (pcs) 133,384
Trading volume 329,101.28
Number of trades 79
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +23.38% +5.69% -1.89%
Perf (abs.) +0.47 +0.13 -0.05
Beta 1.80 1.25 1.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

2.4278 USD (150,519
2.2195 USD (180,891
2.1561 USD (194,597
2.0606 USD (215,299
2.5250 USD (2024/07/11
1.7840 USD (2024/02/13
2.5250 USD (2024/07/11
1.7200 USD (2023/10/02

—_ — = — = — — —

Volatility 41.30 45.40 52.22
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All listings for OSISKO MINING INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.26 EUR  0.01 5
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.35 CAD 1.21 1,311
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 2.258 EUR 0.01 14
12
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 2.275 EUR 0.00 3
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 2.274 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=141706945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160094723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356539348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356539348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140880577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229236999
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93605958

OSISKO MINING INC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:54 2.4625USD 0.33
12
2024/07/ 08:11 2.273 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 2.27 EUR  0.00
12

79

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140980725

OSISKO MINING INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OSISKO

Members of Management Board

Sean Roosen Chairman of Managing

Contact Details Board

André Le Bel Member of Executive
OSISKO MINING CORP. T .
o Bryan A. Member of Executive
P.0O. Box 211, Windsor Station, Suite 300, Coates Committee
De La Gauchetiere West 1100 H3B 2S2 B Cimen  (MEmThEr 6 Breauiive
Montreal, QC

Committee

Telefon: +1 514 735 7131 Elif Lévesque Member of Executive

Fax: +1 514 933 3290 Committee
E-mail: ir@osisko.com John Member of Executive
Burzynski Committee
Luc Lessard Member of Executive
Committee
Robert Member of Executive
Mailhot Committee

Robert Wares Member of Executive
Committee

Ruben Wallin Member of Executive
Committee
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